GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 709
TO BE ANSWERED ON 07.02.2018

CLEANEST RAILWAY STATION

709. MOHAMMED FAIZAL:

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has conducted any study regarding the
cleanest Railway Station and clean train in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)

(a) & (b) Yes, Madam. Indian Railways has got a survey done for
ranking of 407 A1 and A Category stations on cleanliness. The survey
was conducted by a third party, viz. Quality Council of India, based on

Process Evaluation, Direct Observations and Citizen Feedback.

No such survey on trains has been undertaken.
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